Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 210810022 Rev 5
Ordering Information  Example: RFX-B-16-24V-WET-3528
Series Color Length Voltage1 Location LED Selection Accessories (Order as separate line item)
RFX B = Blue 16 = 16 Feet 24V = 24VDC WET = Outdoor 3528 = SMD3528 RFX-CSS-3528 = SMD3528 Strip to Strip Connector
P = Purple RFX-CSP-3528 = SMD3528 Strip to Power Connector
RFX-CSS-3528-FLEX = SMD3528 Strip to Strip Connector w/2” Wire Spacer
Notes RFX-WET-KIT-3528 = SMD3528 Waterproofing Kit
1 Requires transformer, ordered separately Compatible Dimming Power Supplies
Compatible Non-Dimming Power Supplies
NOTICE: Field cutting RFX-WET product requires waterproofing kit (RFX-WET-KIT) Linear Mounting Channels
Technical Information